
Monday, September 22 Tuesday, September 23 Wednesday, September 24 Thursday, September 25 Friday, September 26 Saturday, September 27 Sunday, September 28
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Class Photo
5:30 PM UCMP Tours
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Orientation Check In                       
10 AM - 5 PM

Transfer Student Welcome

Pre-Orientation               
Programs Conclude

Optional Engage Chicago 
Service Projects

Transfer Student Social

Movie on the Quad             
for Students

Opening Convocation & 
Procession

Late Night Programming                  
Glow Party

House Meetings

Seating Opens at 2:45 PM

House Activities Day                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Optional Programming

Advising Group Meetings

Meet Your UCMP           
Peer Mentor                        

for Students

Late Night Programming                
College Night at the Museum 

of Science and Industry

Late Night Programming           
Logan Center Party

Late Night Programming  
Reynolds Club Party

Peer Mentor Group 
Meetings

Engage Chicago  Group 
Meetings

Aims of Education            
Address & Colloquia

Move-In Day               
Students selected their move-in date 
as part of the housing application. 

Orientation Fair                  
10 AM - 1 PM

UCMP Hunt

Optional Programming                
(varies all day)

UChicago Academics              
Group Meetings
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