_	Monday, September 22	Tuesday, September 23	Wednesday, September 24	Thursday, September 25	Friday, September 26	Saturday, September 27	Sunday, September 28
8:00 AM							
8:30 AM			1				
9:00 AM		Move-In Day					
9:30 AM 10:00 AM		Students selected their move-in date			- ~. ~		
10:00 AM 10:30 AM		as part of the housing application.		Advising Group Meetings	Engage Chicago Group Meetings		
11:00 AM			Orientation Fair			Optional Programming	
11:30 AM			10 AM - 1 PM			(varies all day)	
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM							House Activities Day
1:00 PM	Pre-Orientation						Optional Programming
1:30 PM	Programs Conclude	Orientation Check In 10 AM - 5 PM			Peer Mentor Group Meetings		
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM					Ö		
3:00 PM			Seating Opens at 2:45 PM	UChicago Academics		UCMP Hunt	
3:30 PM			Opening Convocation &	Group Meetings	Optional Engage Chicago		
4:00 PM			Procession		Service Projects		
4:30 PM 5:00 PM		Transfer Student Welcome	CI DI		Transfer Student Social		
5:00 PM 5:30 PM		Transfer Student welcome	Class Photo		Transfer Student Social		
6:00 PM			UCMP Tours				
6:30 PM		Meet Your UCMP	Ì				
7:00 PM	Peer Mentor for Students Movie on the Quad for Students	Peer Mentor		Aims of Education			
7:30 PM			Address & Colloquia				
8:00 PM			House Meetings				
8:30 PM		Movie on the Quad				Late Night Programming College Night at the Museum	
9:00 PM					of Science and Industry		
9:30 PM			Late Night Programming Glow Party	Late Night Programming Logan Center Party	Late Night Programming Reynolds Club Party		
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM						l	